DATE

9/2/2015

9/2/2015

9/3/2015

9/9/2015

9/10/2015

9/11/2015

9/13/2015

9/14/2015

9/14/2015

9/15/2015

9/15/2015

9/16/2015

9/16/2015

9/17/2015

9/22/2015

9/23/2015

9/24/2015

9/24/2015

9/28/2015

9/30/2015

9/30/2015

9/30/2015

9/30/2015

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff
September 2015

MEETING NAME

BAAQMD Board Meeting

CCTA Planning Committee

CSAC Board of Directors Meeting
Delta Diablo Sanitation District
TRANSPAC Meeting

CCHP JCC Meeting

Meals on Wheels Pancake Breakfast
Airport Committee Meeting
Internal Operations Meeting
Board of Supervisors Meeting
STAND!'s Dedication Ceremony
DCC Supervisors In-Person Meeting
CCTA Board Meeting

ABAG Executive Board Meeting
Board of Supervisors Meeting
Soroptimist Luncheon

BAAQMD Mobile Source Meeting
CCCSWA Board Workshop

DCC Meeting w/Sec. Laird
Concord Oversight Board Meeting
Concord-Diablo Rotary Club

CCC Oversight Board Meeting

Veteran's Flag Pole Dedication

LOCATION PURPOSE
San Franciscc Regional Air Quality Issues
Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items

Sacramento Decisions on agenda items

Antioch Decisions on agenda items
Pleasant Hill Decisions on agenda items
Martinez Decisions on agenda items

Pleasant Hill Community Outreach

Concord Decisions on agenda items
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Martinez Community Outreach

Sacramento Water Advocacy

Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items
Oakland Decisions on agenda items
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Pleasant Hill Community Outreach

San Franciscc Regional Air Quality Issues

Alamo Decisions on agenda items
Sacramento Water Advocacy

Concord Decisions on agenda items
Concord Community Outreach
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Martinez Community Outreach



