Supervisor Karen Mitchoff September 2015

DATE	MEETING NAME	LOCATION	PURPOSE
9/2/2015	BAAQMD Board Meeting	San Francisc	c Regional Air Quality Issues
9/2/2015	CCTA Planning Committee	Walnut Creel	k Decisions on agenda items
9/3/2015	CSAC Board of Directors Meeting	Sacramento	Decisions on agenda items
9/9/2015	Delta Diablo Sanitation District	Antioch	Decisions on agenda items
9/10/2015	TRANSPAC Meeting	Pleasant Hill	Decisions on agenda items
9/11/2015	CCHP JCC Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
9/13/2015	Meals on Wheels Pancake Breakfast	Pleasant Hill	Community Outreach
9/14/2015	Airport Committee Meeting	Concord	Decisions on agenda items
9/14/2015	Internal Operations Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
9/15/2015	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
9/15/2015	STAND!'s Dedication Ceremony	Martinez	Community Outreach
9/16/2015	DCC Supervisors In-Person Meeting	Sacramento	Water Advocacy
9/16/2015	CCTA Board Meeting	Walnut Creel	k Decisions on agenda items
9/17/2015	ABAG Executive Board Meeting	Oakland	Decisions on agenda items
9/22/2015	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
9/23/2015	Soroptimist Luncheon	Pleasant Hill	Community Outreach
9/24/2015	BAAQMD Mobile Source Meeting	San Francisco Regional Air Quality Issues	
9/24/2015	CCCSWA Board Workshop	Alamo	Decisions on agenda items
9/28/2015	DCC Meeting w/Sec. Laird	Sacramento	Water Advocacy
9/30/2015	Concord Oversight Board Meeting	Concord	Decisions on agenda items
9/30/2015	Concord-Diablo Rotary Club	Concord	Community Outreach
9/30/2015	CCC Oversight Board Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
9/30/2015	Veteran's Flag Pole Dedication	Martinez	Community Outreach